29 May 2023 18 May 2026 10528685 Original approval(s): ISO 19443 - 19 May 2023



LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ

LRQ/

LRQA

LRQ/\

LRQ/\

LRQ/\

LRQ/

LRQ/

LRQ/

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Westinghouse Electric Sweden AB

Bränslegatan 1, 721 63 Västerås, Sweden

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 19443:2018

Approval number(s): ISO 19443 - 00040622

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Marketing, sales, project management, development, design, manufacture and supply of services and products in the nuclear field

And the second

Paul Graaf

Area Operations Manager, Europe

Issued by: LRQA Sverige AB



Certificate identity number: 10528685

Certificate Schedule

Location	Activities
Westinghouse Electric Sweden AB Bränslegatan 1, 721 63 Västerås, Sweden	ISO 19443:2018 Manufacture and sales of services and products in the nuclear field.
Fuel Fredholmsgatan 22, Lundaområdet, 721 36 Västerås, Sweden	ISO 19443:2018 Fuel plant. Legal entity management and management for European LWR Fuel Business and HR.
Tegnér Forskargränd 1, Tegnérområdet, 722 26 Västerås, Sweden	ISO 19443:2018 Offices and laboratories
Lunda Fredholmsgatan 22, Lundaområdet, 721 36 Västerås, Sweden	ISO 19443:2018 Offices

LRQA

LRQ/

LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Issued by: LRQA Sverige AB, Johan Willins Gata 6, 41664 Göteborg, Sweden